Key

DO DD — = = e e e e
HO@OO\]CDmAkwN»—Ao@OO\l@O‘I%OJL\DH

DO DO DN
N )

25

DESCRIPTION

Left wheel guard
Left & right cover

Bolt
washer

Screw
washer

8" INDUSTRIAL BENCH GRINDER PARTS LIST FOR J.W.ROSS

SIZE

M8X16
8
M5X8
o

Left adjustable rest

Outside flange
Left turning nut
Inside flange
Left wheel 60#
Bolt
Washer

Left eye shield
Motor end bell
Foot Pad
Switch

Switch plate
Motor body
Screw

Housing

Motor rotor
Bearing

Screw

washer

M16

M6X8

M5X20

1/4"X1/2"
6

QTY

(@ I N N R

,_.
o

O OO DN = 00 RN DD DN DN

Key DESCRIPTION

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Right eye shield

Nut

Right wheel 36#
Base

Right wheel guard
Clamping plate
Screw

Power cable with plug
Strain relief
Capacitor holder
Capacitor

Washer

Washer

Washer

Screw

Motor stator
Washer

Screw

Base plate

Nut

Screw

Washer

Bolt

Washer

SIZE

M16

M5X10

N O O O

M5X10 H6

M5X16

M8
M3X12

MB8X25

QTY

DO DO DD DN DD W b = = = = QO e e QO e e e e









	500834_4
	500834_4-1



